National Association of Benefits and Insurance Professionals

(ONABIP

Shaping the future of healthcare

Why NABIP Is the Right Choice for You

The National Association of Benefits and Insurance Professionals (NABIP) is the leading organization for
health insurance and employee benefits professionals. NABIP represents more than 100,000 licensed
health insurance agents, brokers, general agents, consultants and benefit professionals through more than
200 chapters across America.

Collectively, we work to ensure all Americans have access to high-quality, affordable healthcare and related
benefits. To meet that vital mission, NABIP advances the interests of its members and advocates for sound
public policy solutions in Washington DC and state capitals throughout the country.

As the health insurance and benefits landscape has evolved, so has the association. Still, we have remained
steadfast in our commitment to our members, providing vast professional-development opportunities and
resources to promote excellence, including certification programming, conferences and business-
development tools.

Under the recently rebranded moniker NABIP, we are better positioned to serve as trusted advocates for
our members and their clients for decades to come. As more professionals join the association, NABIP
becomes even stronger.

Shaping the Future of Healthcare What We Do

We advocate for affordable and
responsible health insurance market
solutions to secure the future and
stability of our industry.

Our new tagline reflects NABIP's belief that
all Americans should be empowered to make
wise healthcare and benefits decisions in
order to have access to high-quality,
affordable healthcare and related services.

@i Operation Shout | Compliance Corner
NABIP's premiere grassroots system allows This online benefit provides comprehensive
members to have their voices heard by lawmakers. updates on new federal statutes and
Operation Shout is an indispensable component of regulations in the areas of insurance, labor
NABIP's overall legislative advocacy efforts. and taxes.
As a NABIP member, you can expect to receive:

Updates on Resources and Access to g Lobbying‘ .
Guidance on developing market [l decision-making edleation Networking and i opportunities to
healthcare policy trends including toolg to help training and business- support the
Medicare, mergers navigate the . development future and
A : certification &7 i
and acquisitions, benefits and opportunities stability of the
etc. insurance market o industry

changes

When it comes to your professional career, your knowledge, expertise and experience are
priceless. Join the best of the best and take your career to the next level!

Join now! Please visit NABIP.org to submit a membership application today.




2024 Dues by Chapter

Find the city closest to your home or office to determine
your local chapter and appropriate dues

Alabama

BIRMINGHAM

GULF COAST
MONTGOMERY

NORTH AL/ HUNTSVILLE
FLORENCE / SHOALS

Alaska
ALLCITIES
Arizona
ALLCITIES
Arkansas
ALLCITIES
California

CENTRAL / FRESNO
DESERT CITIES

SAN FRANCISCO / GOLDEN GATE

ONTARIO/INLAND EMPIRE
LOS ANGELES

ORANGE COUNTY
SACRAMENTO

SANDIEGO

SANTA BARBARA

SILICON VALLEY / SAN JOSE
VENTURA COUNTY

Colorado
METRO DENVER

NORTHERN CO / FORT COLLINS
SOUTHERNCO/ CO SPRINGS

Connecticut
ALLCITIES
Delaware
ALLCITIES
Florida
BROWARD COUNTY

CAPITAL AREA / TALLAHASSEE

CENTRAL FL/ ORLANDO
GULF COAST / SARASOTA
JACKSONVILLE

MIAMI

PALM COAST/ W PALM BEACH
SOUTHWEST FL/ FORT MYERS

TAMPA BAY
Georgia
ATLANTA

COASTAL EMPIRE / SAVANNAH
CTRLSAV RIVER AREA / AUGUSTA

MIDDLE GA / MACON
NEGA/ GAINESVILLE
NW GA / CALHOUN
SOUTH ATLANTA
SOUTH GA / ALBANY

MONTHLY

$39.58
$39.58
$39.58
$39.58
$39.58

$39.58

$41.66

$32.49

$52.49
$52.07
$53.32
$52.07
$52.90
$53.32
$54.15
$52.65
$52.07
$52.90
$52.07

$42.49
$41.65
$41.65

S41.91

$35.41

$44.83
$46.08
$48.16
$50.24
$45.41

$48.16
$45.66
$43.99
$44.83

$4415
$41.24
$42.07
$41.65
$42.49
$41.65
$43.32
$41.24

ANNUAL

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00

$475.00

$500.00

$390.00

$630.00
$625.00
$640.00
$625.00
$635.00
$640.00
$650.00
$632.00
$625.00
$635.00
$625.00

$510.00
$500.00
$500.00

$575.00

$425.00

$538.00
$553.00
$578.00
$603.00
$545.00
$578.00
$548.00
$528.00
$538.00

$530.00
$495.00
$505.00
$500.00
$510.00
$500.00
$520.00
$495.00

‘) (202) 552-5060

Hawaii

ALLCITIES

Idaho

E.ID/POCATELLO / ID FALLS
N.IDAHO / COEUR D’ALENE
SOUTHERN ID / TWIN FALLS
TREASURE VALLEY / BOISE
Illinois

HEART OF ILLINOIS / PEORIA
SUBURBAN CHICAGO

Indiana

GREATER BLOOMINGTON
GREATER INDIANAPOLIS
GREATERN./ SOUTH BEND
NEIN / FORT WAYNE

NW IN/ MERRILLVILLE
S.CENTRAL/ SCOTTSBURG
S.WESTERN / EVANSVILLE
lowa

ALLCITIES

Kansas
CENTRALKS / WICHITA
KANSAS CITY
Kentucky
CENTRALKY / LEXINGTON
GREATER LOUISVILLE
WESTERN / OWENSBORO
Louisiana

ACADIANA / LAFAYETTE
GREATER BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS

RED RIVER / SHREVEPORT

Maine

ALLCITIES
Maryland
BALTIMORE

EASTERN SALISBURY
GTR WASHINGTON DC

Massachusetts
ALLCITIES

Michigan

METRO DETROIT
NORTHERN MI/ TRAVERSE

SWMI/KALAMAZOO
WEST MI / GRAND RAPIDS

Minnesota
ALLCITIES
Mississippi
JACKSON

NORTHEAST MS
SOUTH AKA GULF COAST

>

MONTHLY
$33.74

$38.65
$38.65
$38.65
$38.65

$41.25
$41.66

$42.08
$42.08
$42.08
$42.08
$42.08
$42.08
$42.08

$39.58

$33.74
$35.82

$41.24
$45.83
$39.58

$39.57
$45.85
$41.65
$41.65

$31.66

$40.82
$39.99
$40.82

$43.33

$40.82
$40.82
$40.82
$40.82

$43.66

$42.16
$36.74
$38.99

ANNUAL
$405.00

$464.00
$464.00
$464.00
$464.00

$495.00
$500.00

$505.00
$505.00
$505.00
$505.00
$505.00
$505.00
$505.00

$475.00

$405.00
$430.00

$495.00
$550.00
$475.00

$475.00
$550.00
$500.00
$500.00

$452.00

$490.00
$480.00
$490.00

$520.00

$490.00
$490.00
$490.00
$490.00

$524.00

$506.00
$441.00
$468.00

membership@nabip.org

Missouri

CENTRAL

SPRINGFIELD

STLOUIS

Montana

ALLCITIES

Nebraska

LINCOLN

OMAHA

Nevada

SOUTHERN NV / LAS VEGAS
NORTHERN NV / RENO
New Hampshire
ALLCITIES

New Jersey
CENTRALNJ / PRINCETON
MONMOUTH

NORTHERN NJ / TOTOWA
SOUTHNJ / MOORESTOWN
New Mexico

Al CITIES

New York

NEW YORK METRO / NY CITY
UPSTATE NY

North Carolina
CHARLOTTE

COASTAL/ WILMINGTON
TRIAD / GREENSBORO
TRIANGLE / RALEIGH
WESTERN / ASHEVILLE
W. PIEDMONT / HICKORY
North Dakota
ALLCITIES

Ohio

CINCINNATI

COLUMBUS

NEOH / CLEVELAND

NW OH / TOLEDO
YOUNGSTOWN / WARREN

Oklahoma
OKLAHOMACITY
TULSA

Oregon
ALLCITIES
Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG

EPA/ PHILADELPHIA
WPA/ PITTSBURGH

w

MONTHLY

$39.57
$45.40
$39.57

$33.74

$44.90
$45.32

$39.58
$31.91

$40.83

$40.82
$40.82
$40.82
$40.82

$37.08

S44.57
44,57

44,57
$43.32
$44.571
$43.32
$43.32
S44.16

$30.83

$38.74
$37.90
$41.24
$38.32
$38.32

S41.24
$39.99

S41.24

4157
S4157
S4157

ww.nabi

ANNUAL

$475.00
$545.00
$475.00

$405.00

$539.00
$544.00

$475.00
$455.00

$490.00

$490.00
$490.00
$490.00
$490.00

$445.00

$535.00
$535.00

§$535.00
$520.00
$535.00
$520.00
$520.00
$530.00

$370.00

$465.00
$455.00
$495.00
$460.00
$460.00

$495.00
$480.00

$495.00

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00

Rhode Island

MONTHLY

ALLCITIES $35.41

South Carolina

COLUMBIA $39.58
GRAND STRAND / MYRTLE BEACH  $39.58
LOW COUNTRY / CHARLESTON ~ $39.58
PIEDMONT / GREENVILLE $39.58
South Dakota

ALLCITIES $34.99
Tennessee

CHATTANOOGA $39.16

KNOXVILLE $39.16

MIDSOUTH / MEMPHIS $39.58
MIDDLE TN / NASHVILLE $40.83
JACKSON $39.58
Texas

AUSTIN $42.91

COASTAL BEND / CORPUS CHRISTI $42.08
DALLAS $43.75

EASTTX/ TYLER $42.91

FORTWORTH $42.91

HOUSTON $46.24
LONESTAR-VIRTUAL $42.91

SAN ANGELO $42.91

SAN ANTONIO $43.33
SOUTH / MCALLEN $42.49
Utah

ALLCITIES $37.91

Vermont

ALLCITIES $30.83
Virginia

CENTRAL VA / RICHMOND $40.32
EAST VA / VA BEACH $40.74
SW VA / ROANOKE $42.82
Washington

ALLCITIES $38.91

West Virginia

ALLCITIES $43.33
Wisconsin

ALLCITIES $37.49

Wyoming

ALLCITIES $30.83

oo QONABI

Shaping the

ANNUAL
$425.00

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00

$420.00

$470.00
$470.00
$475.00
$490.00
$475.00

$515.00
$505.00
$525.00
$515.00
$515.00
$555.00
$515.00
$515.00
$520.00
$510.00

$455.00

$370.00

$484.00
$489.00
$514.00

$467.00

$520.00

$450.00

$370.00

P



NABIP Membership Application

First Name Last Name
Designation Company

Title Referral/Sponsor
Birthdate Gender

Mailing Street Address

City State ZIP
Work Phone Cell Phone
Work E-Mail

Home Street Address (for legislative purposes)

City State ZIP

Home Phone Home E-mail

Local Association (See other side of this application.) Ssuburban Chicago

Payment Schedule:
[ ] Annual Debit (payable by checking account or credit card)
[] Recurring Monthly Debit (payable by checking account or credit card)

Form of Payment:
[ ] Check [] Checking Account Credit Card: [ JAmerican Express [ ]Discover [ |Mastercard [ ]Visa

Amount:

Bank Draft or Credit Card Authorization Form

| (we) hereby authorize NABIP to initiate debit entries to my (our) account as indicated. Monthly debits will equal one-twelfth of any
current applicable national, state or local dues. At the end of the membership period, the account will be charged automatically for
the next membership period. (Please include a voided check from the account to be drafted or write credit card number below.,)

Name (as it appears on check/card) Signature

Account Number CvV Expiration

Please mark the box or boxes for the areas of your practice:

] Long-Term Care ] Disability ] Managed Care CltPA
[]Large Group [ ]Small Group [ I Worksite Marketing [individual Plans
[]Medicare []Dental [ Retirement []Self-Insured
Mail to: NABIP If you wish to donate to NABIP NABIP PAC
999 E Street NW, Suite 400 PAC, please mail to: 999 E Street NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20004 Washington, DC 20004
Fax to: 202-747-6882 Or donate online at: www.nabippac.org

) (844) 257-0990 ﬁ membership@nabip.org www.nabip.org (J NABIP



https://www.nahu.org/
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