

Why NABIP Is the Right Choice for You

The National Association of Benefits and Insurance Professionals (NABIP) is the leading organization for health insurance and employee benefits professionals. NABIP represents more than 100,000 licensed health insurance agents, brokers, general agents, consultants and benefit professionals through more than 200 chapters across America.

Collectively, we work to ensure all Americans have access to high-quality, affordable healthcare and related benefits. To meet that vital mission, NABIP advances the interests of its members and advocates for sound public policy solutions in Washington DC and state capitals throughout the country.

As the health insurance and benefits landscape has evolved, so has the association. Still, we have remained steadfast in our commitment to our members, providing vast professional-development opportunities and resources to promote excellence, including certification programming, conferences and businessdevelopment tools.

Under the recently rebranded moniker NABIP, we are better positioned to serve as trusted advocates for our members and their clients for decades to come. As more professionals join the association, NABIP becomes even stronger.

Shaping the Future of Healthcare

Our new tagline reflects NABIP's belief that all Americans should be empowered to make wise healthcare and benefits decisions in order to have access to high-quality, affordable healthcare and related services.



Operation Shout

NABIP's premiere grassroots system allows members to have their voices heard by lawmakers. Operation Shout is an indispensable component of NABIP's overall legislative advocacy efforts.

What We Do

We advocate for affordable and responsible health insurance market solutions to secure the future and stability of our industry.



Compliance Corner

This online benefit provides comprehensive updates on new federal statutes and regulations in the areas of insurance, labor and taxes.

As a NABIP member, you can expect to receive:



Updates on developing market trends including Medicare, mergers and acquisitions,

Resources and decision-making tools to help navigate the benefits and insurance market Access to education, training and certification courses

Networking and businessdevelopment opportunities

Lobbying opportunities to support the future and stability of the industry

When it comes to your professional career, your knowledge, expertise and experience are priceless. Join the best of the best and take your career to the next level!

2024 Dues by Chapter Find the city closest to your home or office to determine

nd appropriate dues

Alabama	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
BIRMINGHAM	\$39.58	\$475.00
GULF COAST	\$39.58	\$475.00
MONTGOMERY	\$39.58	\$475.00
NORTH AL / HUNTSVILLE	\$39.58	\$475.00
FLORENCE / SHOALS	\$39.58	\$475.00
Alaska		
ALL CITIES	\$39.58	\$475.00
Arizona		
ALL CITIES	\$41.66	\$500.00
Arkansas		
ALL CITIES	\$32.49	\$390.00
California		
CENTRAL / FRESNO	\$52.49	\$630.00
DESERT CITIES	\$52.07	\$625.00
SAN FRANCISCO / GOLDEN GATE	\$53.32	\$640.00
ONTARIO/INLAND EMPIRE	\$52.07	\$625.00
LOS ANGELES	\$52.90	\$635.00
ORANGE COUNTY	\$53.32	\$640.00
SACRAMENTO	\$53.32	\$650.00
SAN DIFGO	\$52.65	\$632.00
SANTA BARBARA	\$52.07	\$625.00
	\$52.90	\$635.00
SILICON VALLEY / SAN JOSE	\$52.90	\$625.00
VENTURA COUNTY	\$52.07	\$025.00
Colorado		
METRO DENVER	\$42.49	\$510.00
NORTHERN CO / FORT COLLINS	\$41.65	\$500.00
SOUTHERN CO / CO SPRINGS	\$41.65	\$500.00
Connecticut		
ALL CITIES	\$47.91	\$575.00
Delaware		
ALL CITIES	\$35.41	\$425.00
Florida		
BROWARD COUNTY	\$44.83	\$538.00
CAPITAL AREA / TALLAHASSEE	\$46.08	\$553.00
CENTRAL FL / ORLANDO	\$48.16	\$578.00
GULF COAST / SARASOTA	\$50.24	\$603.00
JACKSONVILLE	\$45.41	\$545.00
MIAMI	\$48.16	\$578.00
PALM COAST/ W PALM BEACH	\$45.66	\$548.00
SOUTHWEST FL / FORT MYERS	\$43.99	\$528.00
TAMPA BAY	\$44.83	\$538.00
Georgia	V	V
ATLANTA	\$44.15	\$530 nn
		\$530.00
COASTAL EMPIRE / SAVANNAH	\$41.24	\$495.00
CTRL SAV RIVER AREA / AUGUSTA	\$42.07	\$505.00
MIDDLE GA / MACON	\$41.65	\$500.00
NE GA / GALLIGUE	\$42.49	\$510.00
NW GA / CALHOUN	\$41.65	\$500.00
SOUTH ATLANTA	\$43.32	\$520.00
SOUTH GA / ALBANY	\$41.24	\$495.00
SOUTH GA / ALBANY	\$41.24	\$495.00

Find the city c		
your lo	ocal cha	apter a
Hawaii	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
ALL CITIES	\$33.74	\$405.00
Idaho		
E. ID / POCATELLO / ID FALLS	\$38.65	\$464.00
N. IDAHO / COEUR D'ALENE	\$38.65	\$464.00
SOUTHERN ID / TWIN FALLS	\$38.65	\$464.00
TREASURE VALLEY / BOISE	\$38.65	\$464.00
Illinois		
HEART OF ILLINOIS / PEORIA	\$41.25	\$495.00
SUBURBAN CHICAGO	\$41.66	\$500.00
Indiana		
GREATER BLOOMINGTON	\$42.08	\$505.00
GREATER INDIANAPOLIS	\$42.08	
GREATER N. / SOUTH BEND	\$42.08	\$505.00
NE IN / FORT WAYNE	\$42.08	
NW IN / MERRILLVILLE	\$42.08	
S. CENTRAL / SCOTTSBURG S. WESTERN / EVANSVILLE	\$42.08 \$42.08	\$505.00
	342.00	\$505.00
lowa	000.50	0475.00
ALL CITIES	\$39.58	\$475.00
Kansas		
CENTRAL KS / WICHITA	\$33.74	\$405.00
KANSAS CITY	\$35.82	\$430.00
Kentucky		
CENTRAL KY / LEXINGTON	\$41.24	\$495.00
GREATER LOUISVILLE	\$45.83	\$550.00
WESTERN / OWENSBORO	\$39.58	\$475.00
Louisiana		
ACADIANA / LAFAYETTE	\$39.57	\$475.00
GREATER BATON ROUGE	\$45.85	\$550.00
NEW ORLEANS RED RIVER / SHREVEPORT	\$41.65 \$41.65	\$500.00 \$500.00
	\$41.00	\$300.00
Maine	007.00	045000
ALL CITIES	\$37.66	\$452.00
Maryland		
BALTIMORE	\$40.82	\$490.00
EASTERN SALISBURY	\$39.99	
GTR WASHINGTON DC	\$40.82	\$490.00
Massachusetts		
ALL CITIES	\$43.33	\$520.00
Michigan		
METRO DETROIT	\$40.82	\$490.00
NORTHERN MI / TRAVERSE	\$40.82	\$490.00
SW MI / KALAMAZOO	\$40.82	\$490.00
WEST MI / GRAND RAPIDS	\$40.82	\$490.00
Minnesota		
ALL CITIES	\$43.66	\$524.00
Mississippi		
JACKSON	\$42.16	\$506.00
NORTHEAST MS	\$36.74	\$441.00
SOUTH AKA GULF COAST	\$38.99	\$468.00

nd appropriate due	es		
Missouri	MONTHLY	ANNUAL	Rhode Island
CENTRAL	\$39.57	\$475.00	ALL CITIES
SPRINGFIELD	\$45.40	\$545.00	South Carolina
ST LOUIS	\$39.57	\$475.00	COLUMBIA
Montana			GRAND STRAND / MY
ALL CITIES	\$33.74	\$405.00	LOW COUNTRY / CHA
Nebraska			PIEDMONT / GREENVI
LINCOLN	\$44.90	\$539.00	South Dakota
OMAHA	\$45.32	\$544.00	ALL CITIES
Nevada			Tennessee
SOUTHERN NV / LAS VEGAS	\$39.58	\$475.00	CHATTANOOGA
NORTHERN NV / RENO	\$37.91	\$455.00	KNOXVILLE
New Hampshire			MIDSOUTH / MEMPHI
ALL CITIES	\$40.83	\$490.00	MIDDLE TN / NASHVIL
New Jersey	*	********	JACKSON
CENTRAL NJ / PRINCETON	\$40.82	\$490.00	Texas
MONMOUTH	\$40.82	\$490.00	AUSTIN
NORTHERN NJ / TOTOWA	\$40.82	\$490.00	COASTAL BEND / COR
SOUTH NJ / MOORESTOWN	\$40.82	\$490.00	DALLAS
New Mexico			EAST TX / TYLER
All CITIES	\$37.08	\$445.00	FORT WORTH HOUSTON
New York			LONESTAR-VIRTUAL
NEW YORK METRO / NY CITY	\$44.57	\$535.00	SAN ANGELO
UPSTATE NY	\$44.57	\$535.00	SAN ANTONIO
North Carolina			SOUTH / MCALLEN
CHARLOTTE	\$44.57	\$535.00	Utah
COASTAL / WILMINGTON	\$43.32	\$520.00	ALL CITIES
TRIAD / GREENSBORO	\$44.57	\$535.00	Vermont
TRIANGLE / RALEIGH	\$43.32	\$520.00	ALL CITIES
WESTERN / ASHEVILLE	\$43.32	\$520.00	Virginia
W. PIEDMONT / HICKORY	\$44.16	\$530.00	CENTRAL VA / RICHM
North Dakota			EAST VA / VA BEACH
ALL CITIES	\$30.83	\$370.00	SW VA / ROANOKE
Ohio			Washington
CINCINNATI	\$38.74	\$465.00	ALL CITIES
COLUMBUS	\$37.90	\$455.00	West Virginia
NE OH / CLEVELAND	\$41.24	\$495.00	
NW OH / TOLEDO	\$38.32	\$460.00	ALL CITIES
YOUNGSTOWN / WARREN	\$38.32	\$460.00	Wisconsin
Oklahoma	**		ALL CITIES
OKLAHOMA CITY	\$41.24	\$495.00	Wyoming
TULSA	\$39.99	\$480.00	ALL CITIES
Oregon			
ALL CITIES	\$41.24	\$495.00	
Pennsylvania			
HARRISBURG	\$41.57	\$499.00	
E PA / PHILADELPHIA	\$41.57	\$499.00	
W PA / PITTSBURGH	\$41.57	\$499.00	

Rhode Island	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
ALL CITIES	\$35.41	\$425.00
South Carolina		
COLUMBIA	\$39.58	\$475.00
GRAND STRAND / MYRTLE BEACH	\$39.58	\$475.00
LOW COUNTRY / CHARLESTON	\$39.58	\$475.00
PIEDMONT / GREENVILLE	\$39.58	\$475.00
South Dakota		
ALL CITIES	\$34.99	\$420.00
Tennessee		
CHATTANOOGA	\$39.16	\$470.00
KNOXVILLE	\$39.16	\$470.00
MIDSOUTH / MEMPHIS	\$39.58	\$475.00
MIDDLE TN / NASHVILLE	\$40.83	\$490.00
JACKSON	\$39.58	\$475.00
Texas		
AUSTIN	\$42.91	\$515.00
COASTAL BEND / CORPUS CHRISTI	\$42.08	\$505.00
DALLAS	\$43.75	\$525.00
EAST TX / TYLER	\$42.91	\$515.00
FORT WORTH	\$42.91	\$515.00
HOUSTON	\$46.24	\$555.00
LONESTAR-VIRTUAL	\$42.91	\$515.00
SAN ANGELO	\$42.91	\$515.00
SAN ANTONIO	\$43.33	\$520.00
SOUTH / MCALLEN	\$42.49	\$510.00
Utah		
ALL CITIES	\$37.91	\$455.00
Vermont		
ALL CITIES	\$30.83	\$370.00
Virginia		
CENTRAL VA / RICHMOND	\$40.32	\$484.00
EAST VA / VA BEACH	\$40.74	\$489.00
SW VA / ROANOKE	\$42.82	\$514.00
Washington		
ALL CITIES	\$38.91	\$467.00
West Virginia		
ALL CITIES	\$43.33	\$520.00
Wisconsin		
ALL CITIES	\$37.49	\$450.00
Wyoming		
ALL CITIES	\$30.83	\$370.00







NABIP Membership Application

First Name	Last Name		
Designation	Company		
Title	Referral/Sponsor		
Birthdate	Gender		
Mailing Street Address			
City	State	ZIP	
Work Phone	Cell Phone		
Work E-Mail			
Home Street Address (for legislative purposes)			
City	State	ZIP	
Home Phone Home E-	mail		
Local Association (See other side of this applica			
Payment Schedule:	,		
 Annual Debit (payable by checking account or created) 	edit card)		
Recurring Monthly Debit (payable by checking ac	ccount or credit card)		
Form of Payment:			
☐ Check ☐ Checking Account Credit Card: ☐	American Express Disc	cover Mastercard Visa	
Amount:	_		
Bank Draft or Credit Card Authorization Form I (we) hereby authorize NABIP to initiate debit entries to my (our)	account as indicated. Monthly d	ebits will equal one-twelfth of any	
current applicable national, state or local dues. At the end of the	membership period, the accou	nt will be charged automatically for	
the next membership period. (Please include a voided check from	om the account to be drafted or	write credit card number below.)	
Name (as it appears on check/card)	Signature		
Account Number	CVV	Expiration	
Please mark the box or boxes for the areas of your	practice:		
☐ Long-Term Care ☐ Disability	☐ Managed Care	□TPA	
☐ Large Group ☐ Small Group	Worksite Marketing	Individual Plans	
☐ Medicare ☐ Dental	Retirement	Self-Insured	

Mail to: NABIP

999 E Street NW, Suite 400 Washington, DC 20004

Fax to: 202-747-6882

If you wish to donate to NABIP NABIP PAC

PAC, please mail to: 999 E Street NW, Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004

Or donate online at: www.nabippac.org







